CHAPTERS
Optical Elements
Polarization Optics
Optical Isolators
Optical Systems
Optics Kits
SECTIONS

(Ø20.6 mm)
(Ø23.1 mm)
L
RMS (Ø0.800" x 36)
Objective
Thread
WD
M Magnification
WD Working Distance
EFL Effective Focal Length
NA Numerical Aperture
TFS Theoretical Focal Spot Size
EA Entrance Aperture
SPOT
ITEM # COATING $ £ € RMB Ma WD EFL NA TFSb EA L SIZEc
LMU-3X-266 266 $ 1,116.90 £ 804.17 € 971,70 ¥ 8,901.69 3X 49 mm 60 mm 0.08 5 µm 10 mm 25.4 mm 5 µm
LMU-3X-351 351 $ 1,116.90 £ 804.17 € 971,70 ¥ 8,901.69 3X 49 mm 60 mm 0.08 5 µm 10 mm 25.4 mm 5 µm
LMU-10X-193 193 $ 1,810.50 £ 1,303.56 € 1.575,14 ¥ 14,429.69 10X 15 mm 20 mm 0.25 2 µm 10 mm 31.5 mm 2 µm
LMU-10X-266 266 $ 1,708.50 £ 1,230.12 € 1.486,40 ¥ 13,616.75 10X 15 mm 20 mm 0.25 2 µm 10 mm 31.5 mm 2 µm
LMU-10X-351 351 $ 1,708.50 £ 1,230.12 € 1.486,40 ¥ 13,616.75 10X 15 mm 20 mm 0.25 2 µm 10 mm 31.5 mm 2 µm
LMU-15X-193 193 $ 1,963.50 £ 1,413.72 € 1.708,25 ¥ 15,649.10 15X 8.5 mm 13 mm 0.32 1 µm 8.5 mm 36.1 mm 1 µm
LMU-15X-266 266 $ 1,861.50 £ 1,340.28 € 1.619,51 ¥ 14,836.16 15X 8.5 mm 13 mm 0.32 1 µm 8.5 mm 36.1 mm 1 µm
LMU-15X-351 351 $ 1,861.50 £ 1,340.28 € 1.619,51 ¥ 14,836.16 15X 8.5 mm 13 mm 0.32 1 µm 8.5 mm 36.1 mm 1 µm
aMagnification bThe theoretical focal spot size is calculated assuming that the entrance aperture is filled and the beam profile is Gaussian.
cGaussian Beam Profile and Filled Aperture
Narrowband Focusing Objectives
The all-refractive UV Achromatic MicroSpot Focusing Objectives are designed for use

Interferometers
Scanning Galvo
Mirror System
Free-Space
EO Modulators
Reference Cells
963
Optics
��
��
UV Focusing Objectives, MicroSpot Series (Page 2 of 2)
SPOT
ITEM # COATING $ £ € RMB Ma WD EFL NA TFSb EA L SIZEc
LMU-5X-UVB UVB $ 1,116.90 £ 804.17 € 971,70 ¥ 8,901.69 5X 35 mm 40 mm 0.13 3 µm 10 mm 23.1 mm 3 µm
LMU-5X-NUV NUV $ 1,116.90 £ 804.17 € 971,70 ¥ 8,901.69 5X 35 mm 40 mm 0.13 3 µm 10 mm 23.1 mm 3 µm
LMU-10X-UVB UVB $ 1,708.50 £ 1,230.12 € 1.486,40 ¥ 13,616.75 10X 15 mm 20 mm 0.25 2 µm 10 mm 31.5 mm 2 µm
LMU-10X-NUV NUV $ 1,708.50 £ 1,230.12 € 1.486,40 ¥ 13,616.75 10X 15 mm 20 mm 0.25 2 µm 10 mm 31.5 mm 2 µm
LMU-15X-UVB UVB $ 1,861.50 £ 1,340.28 € 1.619,51 ¥ 14,836.16 15X 8.5 mm 13 mm 0.32 1 µm 8.5 mm 36.1 mm 1 µm
LMU-15X-NUV NUV $ 1,861.50 £ 1,340.28 € 1.619,51 ¥ 14,836.16 15X 8.5 mm 13 mm 0.32 1 µm 8.5 mm 36.1 mm 1 µm
LMU-20X-UVB UVB $ 2,136.90 £ 1,538.57 € 1.859,10 ¥ 17,031.09 20X 4 mm 10 mm 0.40 1 µm 8 mm 34.6 mm 1 µm
LMU-20X-NUV NUV $ 2,136.90 £ 1,538.57 € 1.859,10 ¥ 17,031.09 20X 4 mm 10 mm 0.40 1 µm 8 mm 34.6 mm 1 µm
LMU-40X-UVB UVB $ 2,244.00 £ 1,615.68 € 1.952,28 ¥ 17,884.68 40X 1 mm 5 mm 0.50 1 µm 5 mm 33.2 mm 1 µm
LMU-40X-NUV NUV $ 2,244.00 £ 1,615.68 € 1.952,28 ¥ 17,884.68 40X 1 mm 5 mm 0.50 1 µm 5 mm 33.2 mm 1 µm
Broadband Focusing Objectives
While our MicroSpot Series of objectives are available with a
narrowband or broadband AR coating, they also belong to one of
two design families. The 10X and 15X objectives have a narrowband